
4970 CITY HALL BLVD
NORTH PORT, FL 34286City of North Port

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-2920 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/13/2022 City Commission Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:6/7/2022 6/7/2022

Title: Approve Work Assignment 2022-03 with Stantec Consulting Services, Inc., in the Amount of
$239,882.64, for Professional Engineering Services for the Myakkahatchee Creek Surface Water
Treatment Plant Intake Structures Repairs, Renovations and/or Upgrades Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Work Assignment, 2. Evaluation & Ranking, 3. Letter of Interest Submittal, 4. Request for Letters of
Interest, 5. Continuing Contract No. 2020-58-12, 6. Florida Division of Corporations Documents

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Commission Regular Meeting6/7/2022 1

City of North Port Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

